Thanthai Periyar Govt. Arts and Science College(A), Trichy-620023

2025-26 Phase lll Chemistry Tamil Medium Rank List
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1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
1 935170 |SRITHARAN S M SC | Academic| 368 | success|4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA 10 24-10-2007
THEMATICS
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
2 927171 |SANDHIYAR F SC | Academic| 350 | success |4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z00 52 23-09-2008
LOGY
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
3 924231 |AKSHAYAA SHRIS F BC | Academic| 345 |duplicatd4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA 90 29-05-2008
THEMATICS
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4 929047 |ABINA A F SC | Academic| 333 | success |4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z00 4 19-03-2008
LOGY
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH
5 933824 |MOHAMMAD ARIFS M BCM | Academic| 324 | success |CORE3.MATHEMATICS4.PHYSI 67 17-07-2008
CS5.CHEMISTRY6.BIOLOGY
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
6 933520 BALACHANDRAN E M SC | Academic| 321 | success|4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.CO 3 23-05-2008
MPUTER SCIENCE
1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
7 926984 |VARSHINIYARASI S F SC | Academic| 304 | success|4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA 57 22-12-2007

THEMATICS




927266

Deenathayalan G

MBC

Academic

302

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

14

15-06-2008

925976

AKSHALYA P

BC

Academic

302

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

13

29-10-2006

10

927839

KALIDOSS P

MBC

Academic

299

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

41

04-12-2006

11

926430

DHARSHINI A

BC

Academic

295

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

84

30-04-2007

12

931245

JAGAN S

SC

Academic

294

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z00
LOGY

30

01-10-2007

13

927009

NAVEENKUMAR S

BC

Academic

293

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

71

30-03-2008

14

934372

VELAN R

SC

Academic

287

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

347

15-03-2008

15

924357

AKSHAYA G

SC

Academic

284

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

64

11-03-2008

16

924877

DEEPIKA S

MBC

Academic

282

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

37

20-08-2007




17

927919

DEEPANA A

MBC

Academic

281

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

45

24-02-2008

18

932100

PERIYAKARUPPAN S

MBC

Academic

280

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

80

06-10-2007

19

924586

JEEVITHA S

MBC

Academic

279

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

10

15-11-2007

20

926366

AJAY M

SC

Academic

279

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.CO
MPUTER SCIENCE

18-01-2008

21

930269

Murugadass M

MBC

Academic

279

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z00
LOGY

20-05-2007

22

932535

AGILANDESWARI K

SC

Academic

276

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

66

11-03-2007

23

932372

VETHIYA M

MBC

Academic

273

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

149

28-04-2009

24

925254

MATHAVAN M

SC

Academic

272

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

01-09-2007

25

709351

VEERASELVAM R

SC

Academic

269

duplicate

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

16

21-11-2007




26

932800

ABINAYA A

SC

Academic

269

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

33

11-10-2007

27

934427

PRAKASH M

SC

Academic

269

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

21

13-12-2007

28

934354

CHANDRAMUKI K

SC

Academic

268

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

11-03-2008

29

924169

RAJALAKSHMI

SC

Academic

267

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

35

11-07-2008

30

927178

THAMIZHKAVI R

SCA

Academic

267

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

101

02-03-2008

31

932623

SUBASREE M

SC

Academic

267

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

32

22-07-2008

32

927954

PRIYADHARSHINI A

SC

Academic

263

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

30

21-12-2007

33

772860

VISHAL R

SC

Academic

262

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.CHEMIST
RY4.MATHEMATICS5.PHYSICS
6.BIOLOGY

50

18-04-2005

34

934535

GOWSALYA P

BC

Academic

260

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

49

28-06-2008




35

924823

MAHA SRI B

SC

Academic

259

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.CO
MPUTER SCIENCE

102

06-06-2008

36

928331

MURUGAN P

SC

Academic

259

duplicatd

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

128

23-05-2008

37

928957

PRIYADHARSHINI P

SC

Academic

259

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z00
LOGY

41

26-11-2007

38

935939

S.Sanjay

ST

Academic

259

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

11

11-02-2007

39

925136

VINOTH G

SC

Academic

258

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

12-09-2005

40

932201

SIVANESAN S

SC

Academic

256

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

30

30-03-2008

41

926864

AJITHKUMAR S

BC

Academic

253

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

100

18-03-2008

42

934576

THARUN M

SC

Academic

252

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.MATHEM
ATICS4.BIOLOGY5.PHYSICS6.
CHEMISTRY

54

10-02-2007

43

932763

PUSHPA M

SC

Academic

251

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

07-10-2008




44

925504

PRIYAN J

SC

Academic

250

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

88

15-10-2008

45

929437

MITHUNRAM P

ST

Academic

250

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

28

05-06-2007

46

929041

DEEPATH S

ST

Academic

248

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.CO
MPUTER SCIENCE

48

08-03-2008

47

924862

BAVANA K

SC

Academic

245

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

24

13-11-2006

48

929254

SHOBANA R

MBC

Academic

245

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z00
LOGY

17

06-09-2007

49

927716

PRIYAJ

SC

Academic

243

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

39

03-09-2007

50

930028

Sabarinath R

SC

Academic

241

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2 .ENGLISH
CORE3.PHYSICS4.CHEMISTRY
5.Z00LOGY6.BOTANY

155

07-06-2007

51

934265

HARISH J

SC

Academic

239

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

26

29-11-2007

52

925678

KABILAN R

BC

Academic

238

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

44

11-05-2008




53

927138

SIVAVENKATESWARAN S

MBC

Academic

238

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

61

20-12-2007

54

933003

RATHIKA S

SC

Academic

237

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.CO
MPUTER SCIENCE

34

06-12-2007

55

915915

Sugashkumar

SC

Academic

235

success

1.PHYSICS2.CHEMISTRY3.MAT
HEMATICS4.COMPUTER
SCIENCE5.TAMIL6.ENGLISH

244

11-03-2008

56

932278

SIVAM

MBC

Academic

235

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.Z20
oLoGgy

23

05-04-2008

57

929807

MUGUNDHAN G

SC

Academic

234

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z00
LOGY

13-04-2008

58

927509

Barath M

SC

Academic

232

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.MATHEMATICS
6.BIOLOGY

10

09-07-2008

59

926365

SANTHOSH S

ST

Academic

230

duplicatd

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.CO
MPUTER SCIENCE

34

21-08-2008

60

927198

MATHESH S

SC

Academic

230

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

93

04-02-2007

61

929872

SACHIN S

SC

Academic

227

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

02-10-2005




62

927478

KAVIYARASU P

SC

Academic

226

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

25

11-01-2008

63

935041

DHANARAJ S

MBC

Academic

225

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

12-02-2007

64

934963

PANDIYAN S

BC

Academic

223

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.CO
MPUTER SCIENCE

12-05-2008

65

932254

RAJAPRIYAN M

MBC

Academic

217

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

48

21-10-2007

66

933279

SWETHA P

SC

Academic

217

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.HO
ME SCIENCE

21

25-04-2008

67

923070

DHANESH BALAM

MBC

Academic

216

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

238

07-03-2008

68

932572

AKASH T

MBC

Academic

216

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

44

04-08-2007

69

924781

THIRUPPATHI S

BC

Academic

215

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

30

12-06-2008

70

925067

NAVANITHADHIBIKSHAN P

BC

Academic

213

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.CO
MPUTER SCIENCE

56

23-04-2008




71

935434

THINAKARAN K

SC

Academic

211

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

206

13-09-2007

72

926910

SANTHOSH S

MBC

Academic

207

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

115

27-06-2008

73

924664

PUNNAGAISELVAN Y

BC

Academic

202

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

11

06-11-2007

74

924672

RAMAN S

MBC

Academic

202

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

18

02-05-2007

75

933563

Vijayarajan S

MBC

Academic

202

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z00
LOGY

31-01-2007

76

924873

BALAJI'S

BC

Academic

200

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.CO
MPUTER SCIENCE

18

14-08-2006

77

929775

MURASUTHAMIZHAN M

SC

Academic

198

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

21-12-2007

78

932508

BALAMURUGAN S

SC

Academic

198

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.CO
MPUTER SCIENCE

15

13-06-2007

79

930037

STALIN K

SC

Academic

197

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

20

14-07-2007




80

930150

Lakshmanan s

BC

Academic

195

duplicatd

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

17

20-05-2008

81

930314

RAJESH R

SC

Academic

193

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

11

27-04-2007

82

927281

GOVINTHAMMAL S

ST

Academic

192

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

435

04-02-2007

83

930059

HARIKRISHNAN

SC

Academic

191

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

84

12-01-2008

84

927156

RAJESHWARI A

SC

Academic

189

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

11

18-08-2007

85

925902

KARTHIKEYAN

BC

Academic

185

Be Verifi

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.BOTANY
4.Z00LOGY5.CHEMISTRY6.PH
YSICS

27-08-2008

86

935397

KEERTHANA P

BC

Academic

184

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BIOLOGY6.MA
THEMATICS

19-01-2008

87

933971

KISHORE M

SC

Academic

183

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.BOTANY6.Z200
LOGY

30

19-07-2008

88

927536

LAKSHMANAN S

MBC

Academic

180

success

1.TAMIL2.ENGLISH3.PHYSICS
4.CHEMISTRY5.COMPUTER
SCIENCE6.MATHEMATICS

172

31-07-2008




